Instructions
07-D386-15-880
March 1983
Series 1QOD Vacuum gauges & Controllers
Model
Controller 11O1 Pirani
Ordering number
O7-D386-15-OOQ

3.5kg
- 5 - 07-D386-15-880
Ordering information
Model Ordering number
Controller 1101 (two heads) 07-D386-15-000
Pirani module (additional) 07-D386-02-030
Pirani gauge head PRL10 07-D021-58-000
Pirani gauge head PRM10 07-D021-66-000
Pirani gauge head PRM10KCR (corrosion resistant) 07-D021-57-000
Pirani gauge head PRH10 07-D021-59-000
Gauge head extension leads:
5 metres
15 metres
30 metres
Dimensions
07-D368-13-000
07-D368-14-000
07-D368-14-000
192
244
236
6.5
Panel cut out dimensions
max panel thickness 3mm
Note: When panel mounting a unit, remove the instrument sleeve first
and carefully push the unit through the front of the cut-out
hole.Refit the sleeve from the back of the panel.The unit may also
be rack mounted in a 19in x 3U panel (DIN 41 494).
07-D386-15-880 - 6 -
3 InstallationCRefer to figure 1)
The power ON/OFF switch is located on the rear panel.
Warning
High voltages exist within the unit when the power is on. All